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MIDDLE SCHOOLS School Phone Number | Special Education E-mail

& Reception Extension Contact

CV: Carmel Valley 858-350-0253 x3013 Charles Adams charles.adams@sduhsd.net
https://cv.sduhsd.net

DNO: Diegueiio 760-944-1892 x6683 Cara Dolnik cara.dolnik@sduhsd.net
https://dg.sduhsd.net

EW: Earl Warren 858-755-1558 x4401 Justin Conn justin.conn@sduhsd.net
https://ew.sduhsd.net

OC: Oak Crest 760-753-6241 x3301 Brie Weatherford | brie.weatherford@sduhsd.net
https://oc.sduhsd.net

PT: Pacific Trails 858-509-1000 x4095 Patricia Storey patricia.storey@sduhsd.net
https://pjc.sduhsd.net



https://cv.sduhsd.net/
mailto:charles.adams@sduhsd.net
https://dg.sduhsd.net/
mailto:cara.dolnik@sduhsd.net
https://ew.sduhsd.net/
mailto:justin.conn@sduhsd.net
https://oc.sduhsd.net/
mailto:brie.weatherford@sduhsd.net
https://pt.sduhsd.net/
mailto:patricia.storey@sduhsd.net

San
Dleguito

District Office Tel.: 760-753-6491
Fax Number: 760-634-0676
District Website: www.SDUHSD.net

Union High School District

710 Encinitas Blvd. Encinitas, CA 92024

Tiffany Hazlewood | Director of School and Student Services 760-753-6491 ext. 5556
Melissa Marovich Coordinator of Special Education 760-753-6491 ext. 5531
Kellie Maul Program Supervisor - TP 858-755-0125 ext. 2023
Mallory Thau Program Supervisor — COAST, CV 760-753-3860 ext. 5643
Jennifer Havlat Program Supervisor — PT, OC 760-436-6136 ext. 6125
Monica Davey Program Supervisor — SDA, Seaside 760-753-6241 ext. 3311
Jesse Mindlin Program Supervisor — LCC, EW 858-350-0253 ext. 4042
Nathan Molina Program Supervisor — DNO, PT 760-753-6491
Transition Coordinator

Donna Crosby Administrative Secretary 760-753-6491 ext. 5546
Deb Schork Administrative Secretary 760-753-6491 ext. 5515
Thea Welch Accounting Technician 760-753-6491 ext. 5517
Carmen Blum Spanish Translator / Interpreter 760-753-6491 ext. 5545

Special Education Webpage:

(District office is open during the summer)

https://www.sduhsd.net/About-SDUHSD/Department-Listing/Special-Education-/index.html

CV: Carmel Valley 858-350-0253 | OC: Oak Crest 760-753-6241
Reception x3013 Reception x3301
Enrollment/Counseling x3005 Enrollment/Counseling x3306
Health Office x3014 Health Office x3378
Attendance x3011 Attendance x3303
EW: Earl Warren 858-755-1558 | DNO: Diegueiio 760-944-1892
Reception x4401 Reception x6683
Enrollment/Counseling x4410 Enrollment/Counseling x6604
Health Office x4414 Health Office Xx6631
Attendance x4404 Attendance x6605
PT: Pacific Trails 858-509-1000 | ATTENDANCE E-MAIL:
Reception x4095 CV: cvattendance@sduhsd.net
Enrollment/Counseling x4606 EW: ewattendance@sduhsd.net
Health Office x4605 PT: ptattendance@sduhsd.net
Attendance x4609 OC: ocattendance@sduhsd.net
DNO: dnoattendance@sduhsd.net
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